Argent, a precious, doud.

design Dodo Arslan
terzani.com

With this light, designer Dodo Arslan creates a
shimmering cloud. Argent consists of metal discs that
have been meticulously shaped by Terzani craftsmen
into clusters. Once lit, the multiple angled surfaces of
the discs emanate a soft, shimmering glow. Argent
is available in stainless steel, gold, sunset rose, and
champagne finishes. Black nickel plated is available
on request. Design Dodo Arslan.
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Name
Argent
medium chandelier

Materials
stainless steel

Finishes | Code

stainless steel
ON93SE7C8

&

gold
ON93SP7C8

4 ®\ sunsetrose

~ ON93SA8C8
champagne
ON93SQ1C8

Light source
120V ~ 50/60Hz

12 x 2.1W 3396 Im 3000K

Body
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@27.6"-70 cm

Canopy | white

@ Built in Replaceable LED Module

or optional 3036 Im 2700K

dimmable options

A o0/1-10v
PUSH
DAL

@11.8"-30 cm

1.6"-4 cm I ‘

441 Ibs
20 kg

66 kg

98.4"
250 cm

~35.4"
90 cm

1455 Ibs 32.3" x 33.9" x 57.1"
@ 82 x 86 x 146 cm



